CAFE BAR MENU

PRETZEL BUNS served 10.30am -3pm
Bacon or Quorn Sausage (VG)
Fish or fishless finger with tartare sauce

Add fries izor £1.50

WRAPS served Tlam - 3pm
Choose salad, fries or soup

Chicken, bacon and brie with salad leaves and sweet chilli sauce

Deep fried smoked tofu, with tomato, cucumber, onion and guacamole (VG)

Three bean chilli with cheddar, guacamole and nachos (V/VG available)

SOURDOUGH TOASTIES served Tlam - 3pm
Choose salad, fries or soup

Smoked ham, mature cheddar and mustard

" Tuna mayo, red onion and cheddar

Cheese, tomato and red onion (V/VG available)

Brie and caramelised onion (V)

SALADS served 1lam -3pm
Chicken Caesar with iceberg lettuce, parmesan, croutons and anchovies
Falafel salad dressed with coconut and coriander raita (VG/GF)

Goats Cheese, walnut, salad leaves and beetroot (V/GF)

JACKET POTATOES served 12pm - 3pm
All with salad

Cheese and beans (V/VG available)
Brie and Bacon

Houmous and caramelised onion (VG)

Tuna mayonnaise

SIDES served until 5pm

3for £12

Skinny fries/Onion Rings/Side Salad/Fish Fingers
Crispy falafel/Salt and Pepper Squid/Vegetable Gyoza

£6.00
£6.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£4.00
£4.75



