CAFÉ BAR MENU

PRETZEL BUNS served 10.30am - 3pm	
Bacon or Quorn Sausage (VG)	£6.00
Fish or fishless finger with tartare sauce	£6.00
Add fries for £1.50	
WRAPS served 11am - 3pm	
Choose salad, fries or soup	
Chicken, bacon and brie with salad leaves and sweet chilli sauce	£8.50
Deep fried smoked tofu, with tomato, cucumber, onion and guacamole (VG)	£8.50
Three bean chilli with cheddar, guacamole and nachos (V/VG available)	£8.50
SOURDOUGH TOASTIES served 11am – 3pm	
Choose salad, fries or soup	
Smoked ham, mature cheddar and mustard	£8.00
Tuna mayo, red onion and cheddar	£8.00
Cheese, tomato and red onion (V/V <mark>G a</mark> vailable)	£8.00
Brie and caramelised onion (V)	£8.00
SALADS served 11am – 3pm	
Chicken Caesar with iceberg lettuce, parmesan, croutons and anchovies	£9.00
Falafel salad dressed with coconut and coriander raita (VG/GF)	£9.00
Goats Cheese, walnut, salad leaves and beetroot (V/GF)	£9.00
JACKET POTATOES served 12pm – 3pm	
All with salad	
Cheese and beans (V/VG available)	£8.00
Brie and Bacon	£8.00
Houmous and caramelised onion (VG)	£8.00
Tuna mayonnaise	£8.00
SIDES served until 5pm	
3 for £12	
Skinny fries/Onion Rings/Side Salad/Fish Fingers	£4.00
Crispy falafel/Salt and Pepper Squid/Vegetable Gyoza	£4.75